100.630

220.360

30.18.10

160.320

220.960

70.200
220.960

210.900

220.960

130.160

130.230
220.120

130.160

220.960

220.120

30.110

70.200

180.300

180.600

220.960

18-G-40

20-G-67, 68

20-G-196

13-G-17

16-G-99

16-G-103
3-G-32

3-G-34

21-G-20,28,31

17-G-71,72

23-G-60, 86
20-G-79

1-G-102
16-G-117, 118
21-G-33 & et
Local 64
14-G-44,45,46
8~-G-55

20-G=77

21-G-45

Arb.

496

497

498

499

500

501
502

503

504

505

506
507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

DEC
D/G

PG

PG

ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

Description

Laborers denied & janitresses granted;
Seviation from noral work ...

Co. did not make reasonable effort to
contact.

S. Lovatt -Four revoked, discharged had
bad record.

Crossing departmental seniority unit
linves

Highest sequencial standing entitled to
4 days

Foreman instructed not to perform work

Right to available work in slack
pericds

Employees to wear metatasal safety
shoes

Four senior-most employees entitled to
work

Task included in J.D.;work minimal in
nature

No initial challenge; shared duties

Employee should have promoted to
temporary vacancy-Andrew Gavura #3025

Duties not included in Job Description,
emergency situation

Sequentially established employees
entitled to work.

Employee should have promoted to
temporary vacancy.

Absenteeism-Past record-Suspension;
Local 64

Emergency conditons; improper relief
sought

Requesting a lunch period which so far
has been denied them...

Co.'s right to modify to short crew
upheld

Sequentially established employees
entitled to work. Mary Dragici




