ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
100.630	18-G-40	496	D/G	Laborers denied & janitresses granted; Seviation from noral work
220.360	20-G-67, 68	497	G	Co. did not make reasonable effort to contact.
30.18.10	20-G-196	498	G	S. Lovatt -Four revoked, discharged had bad record.
160.320	13-G-17	499	D	Crossing departmental seniority unit linves
220.960	16-G-99	500	PG	Highest sequencial standing entitled to 4 days
70.200	16-G-103	501	G	Foreman instructed not to perform work
220.960	3-G-32	502	D	Right to available work in slack periods
210.900	3-G-34	503	D	Employees to wear metatasal safety shoes
220.960	21-G-20,28,31	504	G	Four senior-most employees entitled to work
130.160	17-G-71,72	505	D	Task included in J.D.; work minimal in nature
130.230	23-G-60, 86	506	D	No initial challenge; shared duties
220.120	20-G-79	507	G	Employee should have promoted to temporary vacancy-Andrew Gavura #3025
130.160	1-G-102	508	G	Duties not included in Job Description, emergency situation
220.960	16-G-117, 118	509	G	Sequentially established employees entitled to work.
220.120	21-G-33 & et	510	G	Employee should have promoted to temporary vacancy.
30.110	Local 64	511	D	Absenteeism-Past record-Suspension; Local 64
70.200	14-G-44,45,46	512	D	Emergency conditons; improper relief sought
180.300	8-G-55	513	PG	Requesting a lunch period which so far has been denied them
180.600	20-G-77	514	D	Co.'s right to modify to short crew upheld
220.960	21-G-45	515	G	Sequentially established employees entitled to work. Mary Dragici